Team

02-Grogu Girls

02-Grogu Girls

02-Grogu Girls

02-Grogu Girls

02-Area 5 Pin Busters
02-Area 5 Pin Busters
02-Area 5 Pin Busters
02-Area 5 Pin Busters
02-Chesapeak King Pins
02-Chesapeak King Pins
02-Chesapeak King Pins
02-Chesapeak King Pins
02-Chesapeake Lane Sharks
02-Chesapeake Lane Sharks
02-Chesapeake Lane Sharks
02-Chesapeake Lane Sharks
02-Chesapeake Rolling Thunder
02-Chesapeake Rolling Thunder
02-Chesapeake Rolling Thunder
02-Chesapeake Rolling Thunder
02-Chesapeake Sharp Rollers
02-Chesapeake Sharp Rollers
02-Chesapeake Sharp Rollers
02-Chesapeake Sharp Rollers
02-Chesapeake Strike Force
02-Chesapeake Strike Force
02-Chesapeake Strike Force
02-Chesapeake Strike Force
02-Dethstar Destroyers
02-Dethstar Destroyers
02-Dethstar Destroyers
02-Dethstar Destroyers
02-Dethstar Destroyers
02-New Mandalorians
02-New Mandalorians
02-New Mandalorians
02-Norfok Wonder Women
02-Norfok Wonder Women
02-Norfok Wonder Women
02-Norfok Wonder Women
02-Norfok Wonder Women
02-Norfolk Supermen
02-Norfolk Supermen
02-Norfolk Supermen
02-Norfolk Supermen

03-All Stars #1

03-All Stars #1

03-All Stars #1

03-All Stars #1

03-All Stars #2

03-All Stars #2

03-All Stars #2

03-All Stars #2

06-Area 6 Bowlers

06-Area 6 Bowlers

06-Area 6 Bowlers

06-Area 6 Bowlers

06-Area 6 Ladies

06-Area 6 Ladies

Traditional Bowling Division Lane Assignment

Name

Cameron, Ashley Nicole

Baird, Jacqueline(Jackie) Louise
Fox, Dana Lynn

Higgins, Rachel Maria

Jones, Michael Tenail

Botkin, Maura Nicole

Bailey, Robert Lee

Meadows, Michael E.

Core, Bryce Edward

Kopf, Kyle Patrick

Young, Mark Andrew

Myer, Matthew(Matt) James
Jones, Joshua Imuni

Stevens, Carly Grace

Lyons, Craig Edward

Ettwein, Jill

Dorsch, Derek Duane
Addesso, Daniel

Gregory, Dominick(Nick) Michael
Ozmon, Justin Shane

Jones, Eric Jermaine
Copeland, Tina Sherrie

Miller, Zachary Taylor

Antoine, Bess

Holder, Quenton(Quentin) Omari
Allaire, William Tyler

Marino, Brandon

Wright, Taylor Ryan

Harper, Christopher Earl
Salvato, Theresa(Terry) Ann
Sanchez, Darryl Wayne
Walker, Gregory Leon

Bartel, Craig

Klausmeyer, Robert Charles
Perry, Celeste Maria

Vargas, Madelyn Luz

Anglen, Angela Ann

Baker, Chnika Tylesha
Teasley, Chanell N

McNabb, Vonetta

Jefferson, Conrad B

Raeburn, Thomas(Tommy) Michael
Chagnon, Christopher

Gallop, Romaine Lewis

Taylor, Damaecio(DeeDee) DeShon
Foy, Autumn Danielle-Nicole
Wisbauer, Elizabeth(Liz) Rose
Batt, Chris David

Young, Anna Elizabeth

Kurtz, Steven C

Carter, Christopher(Chris) Allen
Fowler, Michael M

Morris, Timothy(Tim) Sean
Ashley, Charles Henry
Showman, Thomas

Navarro, Alejandro(Alex) Ciene
Marretti, Paul Michael

Pilgreen, Hannah Isabelle
Boone, Fontella Vash

Gender Age group Final div

F 22+ Sunday?2

F 22+ Sunday?2

F 22+ Sunday?2

F 22+ Sunday?2

M 22+ Saturday6
F 22+ Saturday6
M 22+ Saturday6
M 22+ Saturday6
M 22+ Saturday4
M 22+ Saturday4
M 22+ Saturday4
M 22+ Saturday4
M 22+ Saturday5
F 22+ Saturday5
M 22+ Saturday5
F 22+ Saturday5
M 22+ Saturday3
M 22+ Saturday3
M 22+ Saturday3
M 22+ Saturday3
M 22+ Sunday5

F 22+ Sunday5

M 22+ Sunday5

F 22+ Sunday5

M 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Saturday4
F 22+ Saturday4
M 22+ Saturday4
M 22+ Saturday4
M 22+ Saturday4
M 22+ Saturday?
F 22+ Saturday?
F 22+ Saturday?
F 22+ Saturday3
F 22+ Saturday3
F 22+ Saturday3
F 22+ Saturday3
M 22+ Saturday3
M 22+ Saturday6
M 22+ Saturday6
M 16- 21 Saturday6
M 16- 21 Saturday6
F 22+ Saturday3
F 22+ Saturday3
M 22+ Saturday3
F 22+ Saturday3
M 22+ Saturday5
M 22+ Saturday5
M 22+ Saturday5
M 22+ Saturday5
M 22+ Sunday4

M 22+ Sunday4

M 22+ Sunday4

M 22+ Sunday4

F 16- 21 Sundayl

F 22+ Sundayl

Final lane
4
4
4
4

19
19
19
19
11
11
11
11
15
15
15
15
7
7
7
7
9
9
9
9
23
23
23
23
12
12
12
12
12
3
3
3
8
8
8
8
8
20
20
20
20
9
9
9
9

16
16
16
16
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Team

06-Area 6 Ladies
06-Area 6 Ladies
06-Area 6 Spares
06-Area 6 Spares
06-Area 6 Spares
06-Area 6 Spares
06-Area 6 Strikers
06-Area 6 Strikers
06-Area 6 Strikers
06-Area 6 Strikers
06-Bulldogs

06-Bulldogs

06-Bulldogs

06-Bulldogs

08-Area 8 Strikers
08-Area 8 Strikers
08-Area 8 Strikers
08-Area 8 Strikers
09-Bowl Over You
09-Bowl Over You
09-Bowl Over You
09-Bowl Over You
09-Turkey Hunters
09-Turkey Hunters
09-Turkey Hunters
09-Turkey Hunters
10-Tornado High Rollers
10-Tornado High Rollers
10-Tornado High Rollers
10-Tornado High Rollers
10-TOrnado High Spinners
10-TOrnado High Spinners
10-TOrnado High Spinners
10-TOrnado High Spinners
11-HIgh Rollers

11-HIgh Rollers

11-HIgh Rollers

11-HIgh Rollers

11-Pin Pals

11-Pin Pals

11-Pin Pals

11-Pin Pals

12-High Rollers

12-High Rollers

12-High Rollers

12-High Rollers
12-Rolling Along
12-Rolling Along
12-Rolling Along
12-Rolling Along
14-Loudoun Bowlers #1
14-Loudoun Bowlers #1
14-Loudoun Bowlers #1
14-Loudoun Bowlers #1
14-Loudoun Bowlers #2
14-Loudoun Bowlers #2
14-Loudoun Bowlers #2
14-Loudoun Bowlers #2
16-3 Men & a Lady

Traditional Bowling Division Lane Assignment

Name

Dewitt, Cornelia

Nilles, Peyton Reese

Danner, Cameron Austin
Anderson, Louis(Franklin) Franklin
Anderson, John(Thomas) Thomas
Cunningham, Benjamin David
Shores, William(Tony) Anthony
Gonzalez, Ernesto

Witt, David Wallace

Mines, James Perry

Hopkins, Dymontrie Kneal

Hope, Jayda Charlise

Cox, Eric Stevenson

Brennan, Jarrett Jonathan

Henderson, Beverley(Kaylynne) Kaylynne

Corvin, Zachery Adam
Young, Kyle

Curtis, Christopher(Chris) Eugene
Mann, Brandon Nicholas
Stilwell, David Milne
Caldwell, Clayton Robert
Sawyers, Cody

Filipiak, Nicholas Stephen
Robinson, Richard Dean
Kessler, Alan Feriozi
Griffith, William Brian
Reddix, Riley Ray
Hathaway, Russell Floyd
Mullins, Kinnith Ira
Pennington, Larry Walker
Blevins, Madisen Taylor
Sturgill, Marley Gwyn
Concepcion, Anfernee Michael
Wright, Teresa Lynn
Minor, Calvin M
Cooledge, Jacob(Jay)
Osella, Peter Miguel
Bolthouse, Spencer Grant

Overcash, Bradley(Brad) Christopher

Alsop, Nicole

Struble, Jennifer Lynn
Crooks, Regina

Schaefer, Clinton(Clint) R
Dinsmore, James E
Stowers, Robert Carlsen
Winn, Troy Lamont

Novak, Aliyah McKenzie
Schwerdtfeger, Moira Leigh
Bryant, Crystal Lynne
McHenry, Ernest(Andrew) Andrew
Saunders, James(Jimi) Paul
DelLitta, Carissa Denise
Murphy, Jean Marie

Vines, John

Clifford, Shayonda D
DelLeon, Jose Alfredo
Heying, Amy Jo

Wright, Cole Bradley

Lucas, Marie

Gender Age group Final div

F 22+ Sundayl
F 16- 21 Sundayl
M 16- 21 Saturdayl
M 22+ Saturdayl
M 22+ Saturdayl
M 22+ Saturdayl
M 22+ Saturday4
M 16- 21 Saturday4
M 22+ Saturday4
M 16- 21 Saturday4
M 16- 21 Sunday5
F 16- 21 Sunday5
M 22+ Sunday5
M 22+ Sunday5
F 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Saturday?
M 16- 21 Saturday?
M 22+ Saturday?
M 22+ Saturday?
M 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Saturday7
M 22+ Sunday7
M 22+ Sunday7
M 22+ Sunday7
M 22+ Sunday7
F 22+ Sunday7
F 16- 21 Sunday7
M 22+ Sunday7
F 22+ Sunday7
M 22+ Saturday5
M 22+ Saturday5
M 16- 21 Saturday5
M 22+ Saturday5
M 22+ Sunday6
F 22+ Sunday6
F 22+ Sunday6
F 22+ Sunday6
M 22+ Saturday6
M 22+ Saturday6
M 22+ Saturday6
M 22+ Saturday6
F 16- 21 Saturday?
F 22+ Saturday?
F 22+ Saturday?
M 22+ Saturday?
M 22+ Saturday?
F 22+ Saturday?
F 22+ Saturday?
M 22+ Saturday?
F 22+ Sunday5
M 22+ Sunday5
F 22+ Sunday5
M 8- 15 Sunday5
F 22+ Sunday6

Final lane



Team

16-3 Men & a Lady

16-3 Men & a Lady

16-3 Men & a Lady
16-Strikers

16-Strikers

16-Strikers

16-Strikers

23-A23 Strikes R Us
23-A23 Strikes R Us
23-A23 Strikes R Us
23-A23 Strikes R Us
23-A23 The Bowling Stones
23-A23 The Bowling Stones
23-A23 The Bowling Stones
23-A23 The Bowling Stones
24 - The Bowlers

24 - The Bowlers

24 - The Bowlers

24 - The Bowlers

24-4 Guys

24-4 Guys

24-4 Guys

24-4 Guys

24-Super Bowlers

24-Super Bowlers

24-Super Bowlers

24-Super Bowlers
25-Richmond Rams Traditional
25-Richmond Rams Traditional
25-Richmond Rams Traditional
25-Richmond Rollers
25-Richmond Rollers
25-Richmond Rollers
25-Richmond Rollers
26-Mighty Bowlers
26-Mighty Bowlers
26-Mighty Bowlers
26-Mighty Bowlers

28-River Rats

28-River Rats

28-River Rats

28-River Rats

31-Area 31 Commanders
31-Area 31 Commanders
31-Area 31 Commanders
31-Area 31 Commanders
31-Area 31 Curly W's
31-Area 31 Curly W's
31-Area 31 Curly W's
31-Area 31 Curly W's
31-Area 31 Gamers
31-Area 31 Gamers
31-Area 31 Gamers
31-Area 31 Gamers
31-Area 31 Monarchs
31-Area 31 Monarchs
31-Area 31 Monarchs
31-Area 31 Monarchs
31-Area 31 Skyline

Traditional Bowling Division Lane Assignment

Name

Lucas, William

Davis, Dominic Julius

Davis, Michael(Zach) Zachary
Branch, Stephanie Marie
Wray, Casey

Daniel, Amber Marie

Gross, Amond(AJ) Odell

Holy, Jerry Michael

Connell, Spencer Mackenzie
Wingert, Aaron Matthew
Conley, Michael David
Wingert, Tristen Joshua

Paik, Trevor Christopher
Power, Dylan Michael

Gary, Darious B

Firth, Matthew Lee

Birch, Aaron Joseph
Billingsly, Wesley Alan

Evans, Troy Clayton
Hammonds, John(Kevin) Kevin
Owens, Jordan Keith

Stubbs, Jesse Peter

Owens, Landan Alexander
Merricks, Hilary Nicole
Beavers, Roger Lynn
Coleman, Zachary(Zach) Louis
Brooks, Casey Lee

Thomas, Nyasia Shania
Green, lliyaha Da'Sha

Cotten, Ashley Elise

Harris, Emerson

Tyson, Ronesha

Branch, Kalvin Daquon
Sandifur, Anthony(Tony) Ryan
Cameron, Rebecca Jean
Gabiris, Kari Ellen

Perdue, Rosemary(Maggie) Margaret

Capp, Sarah Jean

Hinson, William(Scott) Scott
Houston, Jazmine Marie
Hundley, James(Travis) Travis
Kimball, Jennifer Lynn

Tobin, Nora

Mitchell, Patricia

Hammar, Christopher(Kit) Andrew

Mickey, Jamal

Pitts, Emily Vera

Freeman, Ebone E
Higgins, Christian Farrell
Ramsey, Zachary Thomas
Bowley, William Stephen
Bower, Nathan Alan
Townsend, Jonathan Mark
Andre', Julie Gay
Schwartz, Natalie Elizabeth
Elliott, Mark Todd

Shuk, Paul Gregory

Boyd, Jeffery

McMillen, Matthew Carrington

Gender Age group Final div
M 22+ Sunday6
M 22+ Sunday6
M 22+ Sunday6
F 22+ Sunday4
M 22+ Sunday4
F 22+ Sunday4
M 8- 15 Sunday4
M 22+ Saturday8
M 22+ Saturday8
M 16- 21 Saturday8
M 22+ Saturday8
M 16- 21 Saturday3
M 22+ Saturday3
M 22+ Saturday3
M 16- 21 Saturday3
M 22+ Saturdayl
M 22+ Saturdayl
M 22+ Saturdayl
M 22+ Saturdayl
M 22+ Saturday4
M 22+ Saturday4
M 22+ Saturday4
M 16- 21 Saturday4
F 22+ Saturday6
M 22+ Saturday6
M 22+ Saturday6
F 22+ Saturday6
F 22+ Sundayl
F 22+ Sundayl
F 22+ Sundayl
M 22+ Saturday5
F 22+ Saturday5
M 22+ Saturday5
M 22+ Saturday5
F 22+ Sundayl
F 22+ Sundayl
F 22+ Sundayl
F 22+ Sundayl
M 22+ Saturdayl
F 22+ Saturdayl
M 22+ Saturdayl
F 22+ Saturdayl
F 22+ Sunday6
F 22+ Sunday6
M 22+ Sunday6
M 22+ Sunday6
F 22+ Sunday4
F 22+ Sunday4
M 22+ Sunday4
M 22+ Sunday4
M 22+ Sunday5
M 22+ Sunday5
M 22+ Sunday5
F 22+ Sunday5
F 22+ Sunday6
M 22+ Sunday6
M 22+ Sunday6
M 22+ Sunday6
M 22+ Sunday4

Final lane
14
14
14

6
6
6
6
26
26
26
26
10
10
10
10
2
2
2
2
14
14
14
14
22
22
22
22
2
2
2
18
18
18
18
3
3
3
3
32
32
32
32
15
15
15
15
7
7
7
7
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
8



Team

31-Area 31 Skyline
31-Area 31 Skyline
31-Area 31 Skyline
31-Area 31 Snow Leopards
31-Area 31 Snow Leopards
31-Area 31 Snow Leopards
31-Area 31 Snow Leopards
31-Area 31 Ten Pin
31-Area 31 Ten Pin
31-Area 31 Ten Pin
31-Area 31 Ten Pin
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates
Alternates

Traditional Bowling Division Lane Assignment

Name

Dohnal, Mark Alan

Watson, Jesse Martin

Weber, George(Von) Von
McCown, Kelly Bates

Gordon, Theodore Parker
Brooks, Aphaney

Kontovich, Franklin(Tyler) Tyler
Koris, Walter

Conant, Daunetta

Anis, Lee

Crone, Eli Samuel

Driggers, Anthony(Paige) Paige
Docauer, Kyle Alan

Barco, Dana

Scott, Meggin Marie

Cuffee, Melvina

Bulla, Jerry Wynn

Michaud, Mathew William
Durham, Dana R

Bryant, Charles(Chuckie) Michael
Martin, Eric Leland

Highstreet, Xander HokuLei'aOKaAina

Samb, Aaron Kareem

Rout, Joshua A

StSing, Rachel Nicole

Price, Rebecca Anne

Loomis, Dylan John

Hall, Melia Anne-Marie

Hasty, Samantha Elizabeth
Sanchez, Robert Joseph
Routhier, Crystal Angel
Rohrer, Virginia(Ginny) Marie
Hartsock, James(Jamie) Robert
Gathercole, Thomas

Curtis, Jonathan Martin
Kranz, Christopher

Cirillo, Michael(Mike) Anthony
Lyddane, Ashley Anne

Yanc, Anna Marie

Kirby, Thomas Jonathan
Leach, Andrew(Andy) Dwayne
Mahood, William James
Tarbet, Ryan Russell

Marra, Vincent Michael
Close, Dakota River

Angus, Jahmarion Osafo
Hagan, Daniel James
Soprano, Katarina(Kat) AJ
Conner, Kieran S

Davis, Charlene Teresa
Varallo, Lauren Elizabeth
Evans, Pierre(PJ) L

Ogburn, Rebecca(Becky) Claire
Dodge, Emily Anne

Gilmer, Brandon P

Hill, Johnethan(Logan) Logan

Gender Age group Final div

M 22+ Sunday4
22+ Sunday4
22+ Sunday4
22+ Sunday7
16- 21 Sunday7
22+ Sunday7
22+ Sunday7
22+ Sunday3
22+ Sunday3
22+ Sunday3
8- 15 Sunday3
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
16- 21 Saturday7
22+ Saturday7

16- 21 Saturday7
16- 21 Saturday7

ESITMTTITTITIZIZIZIZIZIZIENMTNZIZIZIZIEITAZITNTTNIITAZIZLIZIZIITNIITINZIZIZIZITIZIZITIITNZSL

22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
16- 21 Saturday7
16- 21 Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
16- 21 Saturday7
22+ Saturday7
22+ Saturday7

Final lane
8
8
8

18
18
18
18
31
31
31
31
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